

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.6336 of 2023 and CC 5913 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.04.2024	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>The deponent in the affidavit filed, by name Sri Chandramuni shall be present before this Court on 19.04.2024 to explain the reason for non-mentioning of date in the affidavit.</p> <p>Post on 19.04.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">TRR, J GRL</p>	