

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. Nos. 6336 of 2023 & 5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.05.2024	<p data-bbox="491 568 608 607"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 629 1273 842">Post these matters along with C.C.No.5755 of 2023 soon after Summer Vacation-2024 for filing reply by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="491 958 555 981"><i>SDP</i></p> <p data-bbox="1137 920 1254 958"><u>TRR, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--