

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.6336, 5755 & 5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.02.2026	<p><u>TRR, J:</u></p> <p>List the matters on 06.03.2026 for compliance.</p> <p>SSA</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p>	

