

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.Nos.6336, 5755 and 5913 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.03.2026	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>Smt.M.Thanmai Krishna, learned counsel representing Sri Gurram Rama Chandra Rao, learned Standing Counsel for APIIC, requested two weeks time for compliance.</p> <p>For compliance, list these matters after two (02) weeks. Failing which, the Managing Director of APIIC shall present before this Court on the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR,J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--